
Vendredi de l'orientation
Barvaux 25.4.2025

Hermathenae

Guy HERZET
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Challenge
Distance : 3580m

--/50 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Guillaume EYEN 0:24:32
2. Guido LENGES 0:25:04
3. Jérémy BREDO 0:25:26

1. 97 00:06:35 211m 31'12"/km
2. 98 00:02:33 00:09:08 270m 9'27"/km
3. 99 00:02:13 00:11:21 203m 10'55"/km
4. 100 00:03:24 00:14:45 150m 22'40"/km
5. 102 00:02:32 00:17:17
6. 103 00:03:09 00:20:26 173m 18'12"/km
7. 104 00:02:52 00:23:18 76m 37'43"/km
8. 105 00:01:19 00:24:37 92m 14'19"/km
9. 106 00:00:51 00:25:28 61m 13'56"/km

10. 107 00:03:26 00:28:54 94m 36'31"/km
11. 108 00:03:32 00:32:26 123m 28'44"/km
12. 109 00:01:42 00:34:08 119m 14'17"/km
13. 110 00:15:26 00:49:34 120m 128'37"/km
14. 111 00:04:31 00:54:05 283m 15'58"/km
15. 112 00:00:55 00:55:00 33m 27'47"/km
16. 113 00:01:45 00:56:45 44m 39'46"/km
17. 114 00:00:41 00:57:26 58m 11'47"/km
18. 115 00:00:00 00:57:26 21m 0'00"/km
19. 116 00:02:45 01:00:11 92m 29'53"/km
20. 117 00:01:36 01:01:47 126m 12'42"/km
21. 118 00:02:38 01:04:25 188m 14'00"/km
22. 119 00:01:29 01:05:54 164m 9'03"/km
23. 120 00:01:07 01:07:01 73m 15'18"/km
24. 121 00:01:44 01:08:45 96m 18'03"/km
25. 122 00:01:03 01:09:48 63m 16'40"/km
26. 123 00:02:20 01:12:08 126m 18'31"/km
27. 124 00:03:41 01:15:49 209m 17'37"/km
28. 999 00:00:37 01:16:26 44m 14'01"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5918
https://www.helga-o.com

